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VIVE LA FRANCE! - Les Plus Grandes Chansons Frangaises

Including the most famous French pop songs "La Marseillaise
"Non, Je Ne Regrette Rien", "Et Maintenant", "Pour Un Flirt", "La Vie En Rose" and "Les Champs-Elysées"

Brass Band Score

‘ Performance Time : 9.01 min. ‘

Alla Marcia J=112 "La Marseillaise"
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(M. Delpech & R. Vincent) © 1971 Ed. Marouani - "La Vie En Rose" (L. Louiguy, E. Piaf & M. David) © Les Ed. Musicales Arpege - "Les Champs-Elysées" (M. Wilsh, M. Deighan & P. Delanoé&)

© 1969 Intersong Basart. Used by permission of EMI Music Publishing Holland BV & Belgium NV, Warner Basart Music Publishers & BMG Music Publ./Unisong Music Publ.

(M. Vaucaire & C. Dumont) © Ed. Barclay/Ed. Altona BV - "Et Maintenant" (G. Bécaud, P. Delanoé & C. Sigman) © Le Rideau Rouge/Memory Lane Music Ltd. - "Pour Un Flirt"
Authorised edition © 2012 Bernaerts Music BVBA - Music Publishers - Willebroek-Belgium - www.bernaertsmusic.com
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VIVE LA FRANCE!

Les Plus Grandes Chansons Frangaises

Arranged by Frank Bernaerts

Instrumentation 0

Brass Band :Q
Full Score !

Eb Soprano Cornet

Y 4
Solo Bb Cornet \0
Repiano Bb Cornet
2nd Bb Cornet &

1
1
4
1
2
2 3rd Bb Cornet
1
1
1
1
1
1

Bb Flugel n@
Solo Eb
1st Eb Hor

2nd Eb'Horn
@:- Baritone
\d Bb Baritone
let Bb Trombone
<$ 2nd Bb Trombone
Bass C Trombone
Bb Euphonium
Eb Bass
Bb Bass
Timpani
Drums/Triangle
Concert Drum

Suspended Cymbal (Soft Mallets)
Tambourine

N P R R R R NN

Glockenspiel & Xylophone

www.bernaertsmusic.com
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